COVID-19 Vaccine Distribution Dashboard

(as of December 20)

Stanford Medicine Population

~30k Total Stanford Medicine population

~15k Total Stanford Medicine health care workers

Vaccine Distribution Timeline

)

Dec 17 -
Dec 28

Dec 28 -
Jan 8

—

)

Jan 8
onward

~—

Frontline providers and other
health care workers in high
acuity settings

All other hospital and
ambulatory providers and staff
with direct patient contact

All other members of the
Stanford Medicine community

If you have qguestions, please contact
covidvax@stanfordhealthcare.org or Stanford

Health Care - ValleyCare Occupational Health
(apetagar@stanfordhealthcare.org).

900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

Population Vaccinated

Individuals vaccinated by day

Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec
18 19 20* 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

* Preliminary as of 8pm on December 20

Vaccine Availability

Vaccine doses received by week

15000

12000 e i
9000 i |
6000 i 1
,llllll:: :
3000 - o i ]
0 :zzzzuz:'::::::::

Dec 13-19 Dec 20-2

Actual Projected

® Pfizer {!Moderna

2,000+ Health care workers vaccinated to date

Expected Shipments week of Dec 20-26

Additional doses of Pfizer vaccine

4,800

Initial doses of Moderna vaccine

13,000

p Stanford

MEDICINE



mailto:covidvax@stanfordhealthcare.org
mailto:apetagar@stanfordhealthcare.org

	Slide Number 1

