## **COVID-19 Vaccine Distribution Dashboard**

(as of December 20)

Stanford Medicine Population	Population Vaccinated	Vaccine Availability
<b>~30k</b> Total Stanford Medicine population		Vaccine doses received by week
*15k Total Stanford Medicine health care workers          Vaccine Distribution Timeline         Dec 17 – Dec 28    Frontline providers and other health care workers in high	Individuals vaccinated by day         900         800         700         600         500	15000 12000 9000 6000 3000 0 Dec 13-19 Dec 20-26
Dec 28 – Jan 8 All other hospital and ambulatory providers and staff with direct patient contact	400 300 200 100 Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec Dec	Actual Projected  Projected  Fizer Moderna  Expected Shipments week of Dec 20-26
Jan 8 onwardAll other members of the Stanford Medicine community	* Preliminary as of 8pm on December 20	<b>4,800</b> Additional doses of Pfizer vaccine
If you have questions, please contact <u>covidvax@stanfordhealthcare.org</u> or Stanford Health Care - ValleyCare Occupational Health ( <u>apetagar@stanfordhealthcare.org</u> ).	<b>2,000+</b> Health care workers vaccinated to date	<b>13,000</b> Initial doses of Moderna vaccine